
TAPCO approved dealer Contact State Phone Email

Ocean State Signal Company Gary Maccarone RI • MA • NH (401) 231-6780 gmaccarone@oceanstatesignal.com

Control Technologies James Lampe VA • MD • DC • SC (703) 966-2720 lampe@cttraffic.com

Universal Signs Brett McCain FL (772) 461-0665 bmccain@universalsignsfl.com

Statewide Traffic Safety and Signs Ken Haley CA • NV • HI (805) 354-3931 khaley@stssi.com

East Coast Sign and Supply Tom Derivan CT (203) 793-8326 east-coast@sbcglobal.net

Traffic Safety Supply Jeff Parson OR • WA • ID •AK (503) 235-8531 jparson@tssco.com

Intermountain Traffic Safety Mike Knaras UT (901) 972-6515 mike@it-safety.com

Utilicom Supply Associates Kelly Mears GA • AL • SC (404) 298-7700 kmears@utilicomsupply.com

AM Signal Zac Ward AZ • NM • CO • WY • TX (720) 348-6925 zac@amsignalinc.com
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